
Fiber Arts 

Chris Boersma Smith  
        Fiber arts, Quilting  
        707-785-3769 
        chris@reapasyousew.com 
        reapasyousew.com 

  Barbara Fast 
        gourds, basketry, fiber arts 
        882-1803 
        btfast@msn.com 
        coast-highway-artists.com 

  Jennie Henderson 
        textiles, fiber arts 
        882-2270 
        jennie@jleeh.biz 
        jleeh.biz 

  Erin Kirchner 
        watercolor, mixed media, fiber arts 
        684-1845 
        honestartwork@gmail.com 
        coast-highway-artists.com 

  Mirka Knaster 
        Fiber art, textile art     
        mirkaknaster@gmail.com 
        mirkaart.com 
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 Iris Lorenz-Fife 
        fiber arts, quilting, silk painting 
        886-5030 
        irisilk@wildblue.net 
         
  Nicole Markoff 
        Photography, digital arts, fiber arts 
        415-336-6189 
        4nicolemarkoff@gmail.com 
        nicolemarkoff.com 

  Esther Munger 
        Oil/Acrylic, Gouache, Drawing, Mixed Media, Fiber Arts 
        esmunger@mac.com 
         
  Kalynn Oleson 
        fiber arts and quilting 
        884-1448 
        ksue57@mcn.org 
         
  Amber Pearce 
        Watercolors, Fiber Arts, Mixed Media 
        707-353-0050 
        ambercpearce@gmail.com 
         
  Gerda Randolph 
        baskets, fiber arts 
        1-360-438-5058 
        randolph@mcn.org 
         
  Bruce Jones 
        watercolor, sculpture, pastel, paper mache 
        884-3381 
        bsjones@hughes.net 
        gualalaarts.org/artist/brucejones 
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  Jim Meilander 
        mixed media, handmade paper 
        884-4564 
        subpaper@mcn.org 
        studiodiscoverytour.com 

  Joan Rhine 
        mixed media, handmade paper 
        884-4564 
        subpaper@mcn.org 
        studiodiscoverytour.com 

  Karen Scott 
        weaving, tapestries 
        884-1109 office 884-3750 home 
        karen@bananabelt.org 
        bananabelt.org 
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